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Clasificacion SCRATCH ENDURO TEST -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
1 26 GARCIA MONTANA, JOSEP KTM ENDURO 1 04:55'07
2 3 PICHON, ZACHARY SHERCO ENDURO 2 05:00'03 00:04'96
3 27 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO HUSQVARNA ENDURO 1 05:01'06 00:05'99
4 4 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX KTM JUNIOR 05:02'12 00:07'05
5 6 TOMAS FONT, PAU RIEJU ENDURO 1 05:03'29 00:08'22
6 98 LEQUERE, LEO RIEJU ENDURO 3 05:03'96 00:08'89
7 11 NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO BETA ENDURO 2 05:04'37 00:09'30
8 2 SANS SORIA, MARC YAMAHA ENDURO 2 05:04'76 00:09'69
9 94 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME KTM ENDURO 3 05:04'89 00:09'82
10 16 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL BETA ENDURO 2 05:05'77 00:10'70
11 69 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE SHERCO ENDURO 2 05:06'73 00:11'66
12 29 KUTULAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS KTM ENDURO 2 05:06'97 00:11'90
13 18 QUER MOLGO, JORDI HUSQVARNA ENDURO 1 05:07'68 00:12'61
14 60 TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO BETA ENDURO 1 05:07'73 00:12'66
15 41 MAGAIN , ANTOINE SHERCO ENDURO 3 05:08'18 00:13'11
16 28 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT GAS GAS ENDURO 2 05:09'94 00:14'87
17 92 SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA RIEJU ENDURO 2 05:10'52 00:15'45
18 70 MODIN, KLAS ARVID YAMAHA JUNIOR 05:11'07 00:16'00
19 503 GALERA OLIVA, JORDI KTM Junior Trofeu- 05:11'52 00:16'45
20 96 GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR BETA ENDURO 3 05:12'28 00:17'21
21 32 FUMERO GONZALEZ, MANUEL A. KTM JUNIOR 05:15'11 00:20'04
22 7 CEBALLOS ESCALERA, ALEJANDRO HONDA JUNIOR 05:15'53 00:20'46
23 17 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX KTM JUNIOR 05:15'61 00:20'54
24 44 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RAUL SHERCO JUNIOR 05:15'76 00:20'69
25 101 TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC KTM TN JUNIOR 05:15'93 00:20'86
26 24 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO JUNIOR 05:16'08 00:21'01
27 8 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO JUNIOR 05:16'96 00:21'89
28 66 SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL KTM JUNIOR 05:17'22 00:22'15
29 42 DAVIES, SAMUEL RONALD PETER KTM JUNIOR 05:17'45 00:22'38
30 251 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS KTM SENIOR B 4T 05:17'69 00:22'62
31 9 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS JUNIOR 05:18'37 00:23'30
32 52 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL SHERCO JUNIOR 05:18'78 00:23'71
33 50 ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI KTM JUNIOR 05:18'96 00:23'89
34 33 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO GAS GAS JUNIOR 05:19'35 00:24'28
35 95 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL GAS GAS ENDURO 2 05:20'26 00:25'19
36 72 PANDO LLANA, JULIO BETA JUNIOR 05:20'40 00:25'33
37 261 ENGUIX CASADES, JORDI BETA SENIOR B 4T 05:20'83 00:25'76
38 81 VALDEBENITO CABRERA, LUAS YAMAHA JUNIOR 05:21'17 00:26'10
39 525 CALMET CALVERAS, MARC KTM Senior B 4T- 05:22'13 00:27'06
40 89 GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO RIEJU ENDURO 3 05:22'59 00:27'52
41 252 GARCIA DUARTE, JESUS KTM SENIOR B 4T 05:23'35 00:28'28
42 507 OTERO SAEZ, ROBERTO SHERCO Junior Trofeu- 05:24'20 00:29'13
43 260 SANGRA LLUCH, SERGI KTM SENIOR B 4T 05:24'43 00:29'36
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44 93 SELINGER, INBAR SHLOMO KTM JUNIOR 05:25'12 00:30'05
45 262 GARMENDIA IMAZ, URKO SENIOR B 4T 05:25'16 00:30'09
46 61 ROCARIUS, ORIOL JUNIOR 05:25'24 00:30'17
47 509 LLUCH CASTILLON, MIQUEL BETA Senior B 2T- 05:25'41 00:30'34
48 43 GIL SALA, XAVIER SHERCO JUNIOR 05:25'45 00:30'38
49 209 FERRERES ALOU, JESUS KTM SENIOR B 2T 05:26'63 00:31'56
50 501 ARENASPENA, XAVIER HONDA Junior Trofeu- 05:27'42 00:32'35
51 97 GODOY , LUCAS DAVID KTM JUNIOR 05:27'73 00:32'66
52 102 SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL KTM TN JUNIOR 05:27'94 00:32'87
53 204 GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO KTM SENIOR B 2T 05:28'35 00:33'28
54 253 GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO HONDA SENIOR B 4T 05:28'36 00:33'29
55 201 MARTIN PRIETO, IVAN BETA SENIOR B 2T 05:28'46 00:33'39
56 500 CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU KTM Junior Open- 05:29'17 00:34'10
57 105 FONT SALVANS, ARNAU TN JUNIOR 05:29'36 00:34'29
58 513 GARCIA CONDE, ERIC KTM Sénior B 2T- 05:29'64 00:34'57
59 510 MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC RIEJU Senior B 2T- 05:29'97 00:34'90
60 538 MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID KTM Sénior C 2T- 05:30'08 00:35'01
61 103 BARCENA JAURRIETA, JAVIER TN JUNIOR 05:30'09 00:35'02
62 511 ABELLA MORA, JAUME SHERCO Senior B 2T- 05:30'34 00:35'27
63 20 OBRADO GARCIA, SAMUEL GAS GAS ENDURO 1 05:30'88 00:35'81
64 301 REDONDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE BETA SENIOR C 2T 05:31'20 00:36'13
65 5 BOET SURROCA, POL RIEJU JUNIOR 05:31'46 00:36'39
66 416 ANDERSSON, PATRIK YAMAHA MASTER 45 05:31'52 00:36'45
67 202 NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 05:32'26 00:37'19
68 517 CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI GASGAS Sénior B 2T- 05:32'64 00:37'57
69 203 GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 05:34'12 00:39'05
70 214 BRAQUE DEL OLOMO, JORDI SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 05:34'57 00:39'50
71 459 ROWETT, ROSIE RIEJU FEMENINO 05:35'21 00:40'14
72 352 CORDOBES POZANCO, DAVID SENIOR C 4T 05:35'56 00:40'49

73 565 SERRARIPOLL, DAVID KTM Master 45-FC 05:35'66 00:40'59
74 502 VIUSA CASSANYES, OLEGUER BETA Junior Trofeu- 05:35'76 00:40'69
75 451 BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA RIEJU FEMENINO 05:36'33 00:41'26
76 354 GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE KTM SENIOR C 4T 05:36'75 00:41'68
7 51 FERNANDEZ SERRA, MARC KTM JUNIOR 05:37'38 00:42'31
78 553 PRAT PRADES, MARC SHERCO Seénior C 2T- 05:37'61 00:42'54
79 361 GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES GAS GAS SENIOR C 4T 05:38'01 00:42'94
80 263 PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE KTM SENIOR B 4T 05:38'34 00:43'27
81 205 GIL CASTELLANO, ADAY KTM SENIOR B 2T 05:38'75 00:43'68
82 302 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ, IVAN HUSQVARNA SENIOR C 2T 05:38'92 00:43'85
83 212 IVANEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO SENIOR B 2T 05:39'12 00:44'05
84 504 CAMI SORIA, PAU Junior Trofeu- 05:39'27 00:44'20
85 106 AVILES JIMENEZ, RUBEN TN JUNIOR 05:39'39 00:44'32
86 353 GIMENO GARCIA, ANTONIO KTM SENIOR C 4T 05:39'45 00:44'38
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87 254 GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC HUSQVARNA  SENIOR B 4T 05:39'51 00:44'44

88 351 ARCE IGLESIAS, EFREN KTM SENIOR C 4T 05:39'84 00:44'77

89 257 CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI BETA SENIOR B 4T 05:40'27 00:45'20

90 303 PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI KTM SENIOR C 2T 05:40'37 00:45'30

91 515 SERRADELL FEIXAS, PAU BETA Sénior B 2T- 05:40'57 00:45'50

92 557 CODINA GUAL, RAMON KTM Sénior C 4T- 05:40'88 00:45'81

93 256 COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN SHERCO SENIOR B 4T 05:41'36 00:46'29

94 524 GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE KTM Sénior B 4T- 05:41'75 00:46'68

95 540 SERRAT FERRER, JOSEP KTM Sénior C 2T- 05:42'40 00:47'33

96 411 MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS KTM MASTER 45 05:42'60 00:47'53

97 549 HERNANDEZ RIBERA, JOAN SHERCO Sénior C 2T- 05:42'75 00:47'68

98 255 RABERT PALMA, EDUARD BETA SENIOR B 4T 05:43'06 00:47'99

99 556 XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER KTM Sénior C 4T- 05:43'18 00:48'11
100 410 GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID HUSQVARNA  MASTER 45 05:43'29 00:48'22
101 518 GARCIA PEREZ UBINA, MANUEL RIEJU Sénior B 2T- 05:43'47 00:48'40
102 401 PARRAAGUADO, JOSE DAVID BETA MASTER 45 05:43'50 00:48'43
103 310 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL SHERCO SENIOR C 2T 05:44'16 00:49'09
104 206 REVERTE JIMENEZ, PABLO BETA SENIOR B 2T 05:44'19 00:49'12
105 409 ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT KTM MASTER 45 05:44'26 00:49'19
106 80 MARSOL FRANCITORRA, LLUIS GAS GAS JUNIOR 05:44'31 00:49'24
107 528 MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS Sénior B 4T- 05:44'41 00:49'34
108 539 OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI RIEJU Sénior C 2T- 05:44'59 00:49'52
109 210 SERAROLS MORO, ESTEVE KTM SENIOR B 2T 05:44'98 00:49'91
110 406 MORA LORCA, MANUEL SHERCO MASTER 45 05:45'16 00:50'09
111 104 ROMERO AMIGO, MARC BETA TN JUNIOR 05:45'16 00:50'09
112 208 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 05:45'70 00:50'63
113 555 RUIZ CANO, RUBEN GASGAS Seénior C 4T- 05:46'99 00:51'92
114 259 PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER KTM SENIOR B 4T 05:47'38 00:52'31
115 403 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP HONDA MASTER 45 05:4777 00:52'70
116 542 VILARRUBIA POU, MARC KTM Sénior C 2T- 05:47'89 00:52'82
117 521 SASETA GALVE, GERMAN Sénior B 2T- 05:48'23 00:53'16
118 207 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO SENIOR B 2T 05:48'90 00:53'83
119 402 RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE GAS GAS MASTER 45 05:49'35 00:54'28
120 306 PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES BETA SENIOR C 2T 05:50'11 00:55'04
121 364 HAMED MOHAMED, NORDIN KTM SENIOR C 4T 05:50'18 00:55'11
122 258 CATALA MIRO, ROGER SHERCO SENIOR B 4T 05:50'56 00:55'49
123 355 SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI KTM SENIOR C 4T 05:50'80 00:55'73
124 422 MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO HONDA MASTER 55 05:50'82 00:55'75
125 307 LOPEZ SOLER, JOSE BETA SENIOR C 2T 05:50'91 00:55'84
126 531 SOLER SERRA, MIQUEL Sénior B 4T- 05:50'99 00:55'92
127 512 NAVASCUES NOTIVOLI, ALVARO Sénior B 2T- 05:51'78 00:56'71
128 421 LASALA SEGURA, SERGI KTM MASTER 55 05:51'86 00:56'79
129 568 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JOAN Master 45-FC 05:52'10 00:57'03
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130 547 PALOMINO GOMEZ, JOSE GASGAS Sénior C 2T- 05:52'43 00:57'36
131 457 RABIONET MASO, MIREIA HUSQVARNA  FEMENINO 05:52'52 00:57'45
132 529 SANCHEZ ESTEPA, CARLOS SHERCO Sénior B 4T- 05:52'91 00:57'84
133 527 CANO SANCHEZ, XAVIER Sénior B 4T- 05:53'04 00:57'97
134 562 GOST ESTRUCH, JUAN KTM Seénior C 4T- 05:53'22 00:58'15
135 576 GARCIA ALONSO, ALBERT FANTIC Master 45-FC 05:5324 00:58'17
136 505 CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL SHERCO Junior Trofeu- 05:53'61 00:58'54
137 359 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS BETA SENIOR C 4T 05:54'13 00:59'06
138 213 DELOOF, SANDER SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 05:54'63 00:59'56
139 417 HUETE DIAZ, FCO. MANUEL HUSQVARNA  MASTER 45 05:55'41 01:00'34
140 412 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD MASTER 45 05:55'43 01:00'36
141 573 MAS ARCOS, JOSEP MARIA RIEJU Master 45-FC 05:56'46 01:01'39
142 357 VICENTE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO BETA SENIOR C 4T 05:56'53 01:01'46
143 362 ROCA CASTELLA, JORDI KTM SENIOR C 4T 05:56'64 01:01'57
144 559 PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC SHERCO Seénior C 4T- 05:56'87 01:01'80
145 211 FRANCES CALATAYUD, BORJA HUSQVARNA  SENIOR B 2T 05:57'11 01:02'04
146 360 GARCIA MERINO, JULIO LUIS HUSQVARNA  SENIOR C 4T 05:57'16 01:02'09
147 363 GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE HUSQVARNA  SENIOR C 4T 05:57'51 01:02'44
148 452 SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA GAS GAS FEMENINO 05:57'53 01:02'46
149 533 ARGUDO GIRONES, FERRAN BETA Sénior B 4T- 05:58'22 01:03'15
150 532 OLANDA MORENO, EDGAR Sénior B 4T- 05:58'22 01:03'15
151 561 ESPINOS PINOL, MIGUEL SHERCO Seénior C 4T- 06:00'01 01:04'94
152 548 SOTO DEL ARCO, MANUEL HUSQVARNA  Sénior C 2T- 06:01'58 01:06'51
153 530 TABIOS MENACHO, ABRAHAM KTM Sénior B 4T- 06:01'97 01:06'90
154 423 LOPEZDOVAL, CARLOS KTM MASTER 55 06:02'02 01:06'95
155 575 BELLMUNT FARRE, ANGEL MANUEL KTM Master 45-FC 06:02'49 01:07'42
156 537 GUIU VIDAL, ERIC KTM Sénior B 4T- 06:03'63 01:08'56
157 356 CASAS CORDON, ALBERT SENIOR C 4T 06:03'88 01:08'81
158 413 SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM KTM MASTER 45 06:04'32 01:09'25
159 305 RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUSE. SHERCO SENIOR C 2T 06:04'63 01:09'56
160 53 IRIONDO SALEGUI, IGOR SHERCO JUNIOR 06:05'10 01:10'03
161 358 CALLE CANO, GONZALO KTM SENIOR C 4T 06:05'73 01:10'66
162 578 MOLINERO MONSO, MIQUEL Master 45-FC 06:07'51 01:12'44
163 582 ROSELL PEREZ, JORDI GASGAS Master 55-FC 06:08'27 01:13'20
164 309 FARINA DONIZ, RUITMAN GAS GAS SENIOR C 2T 06:09'20 01:14'13
165 516 VAQUE MARTINEZ, ALBERTO GASGAS Sénior B 2T- 06:09'24 01:14'17
166 585 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL HUSQVARNA  Master 55-FC 06:10'35 01:15'28
167 566 MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS SHERCO Master 45-FC 06:12'03 01:16'96
168 544  VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA Sénior C 2T- 06:12'14 01:17'07
169 415 MONTIEL LARRAZ, IVAN SHERCO MASTER 45 06:12'63 01:17'56
170 564 SANCHEZ-GUIJO YUSTE, JAIME KALEX-KTM Sénior C 4T- 06:12'77 01:17'70
171 308 PUJO, NICOLAS KTM SENIOR C 2T 06:12'86 01:17'79
172 429 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO KTM MASTER 55 06:13'81 01:18'74
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177
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179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

577
541
545
560
581
405
550
572
534
425
520
404
304
414
536
571
569
424
418
543
523
408
506
407
426
579
535
458
453
552
584
567
551
514
570
427
519
522
558
554
574
454
583
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GOMEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREU
PAGES PARRA, NADIR

SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD
CARDENYES TARRE, DIDAC
TORRA BARALDES, LLUIS
GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL

ORTIZ PRAT, JOSEP M?
ESTUPINA GUIXA, LLUIS

ORRIT CAPDEVILA, JOSEP
GARCIA MODENES, FCO. JAVIER
CALUGARU , DRAGOS ALEXANDRU
GARCIA ARRIBAS, VICENTE
SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE
VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES
VILELLA GRAU, JAUME

DURAN CODINA, CARLOS
SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI
HERNANDEZ REYES, IGNACIO L.
DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
FERRER NUEZ, CARLOS

MIMUN AHMED, SAID

PENATE MUNOZ, PEDRO
CUSCO LLUCH, POL

PARRAMON AMETLLER, FRANCESC
LOCOCO, ALBERTO

PARERA FOLGUERA, XAVIER
PARISI TARROJA, ROGER

SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT
LEGAZPI NEGUERUELA, BEATRIZ
MUZZONIGRO , GIAMPIERO
SANABRA PORTA, JOSEP MARIA
MARICHALAR CUADRA, ARTURO
ICHIM , BOGDAN GABRIEL
MARQUES GUASCH, JORDI
BARNES SUCRANA, SAGAR
MASO BLASCO, JOAN

ILLA IBANEZ, ORIOL

SALVIA ARDERIU, GERARD
SOLER SERRA, PAU

VALLS BOSCH, LLUIS

SANCHO JORDAN, RAMON
SANCHEZ MARQUEZ, ANA
PULIDO HUESO, JUAN JOSE

MARCA
BETA

BETA

KTM

KTM

ZERO

GAS GAS
BETA

BETA

KTM

GAS GAS
KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
GASGAS
KTM
GASGAS
KTM
HUSQVARNA
BETA

GAS GAS
BETA
HUSQVARNA
BETA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
GASGAS
SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
GASGAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Master 45-FC
Seénior C 2T-
Senior C 2T-
Senior C 4T-
Master 55-FC
MASTER 45
Seénior C 2T-
Master 45-FC
Senior B 4T-
MASTER 55
Senior B 2T-
MASTER 45
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER 45
Seénior B 4T-
Master 45-FC
Master 45-FC
MASTER 55
MASTER 45
Seénior C 2T-
Senior B 2T-
MASTER 45

Junior Trofeu-

MASTER 45
MASTER 55
Master 45-FC
Seénior B 4T-
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
Seénior C 2T-
Master 55-FC
Master 45-FC
Seénior C 2T-
Senior B 2T-
Master 45-FC
MASTER 55
Senior B 2T-
Seénior B 2T-
Senior C 4T-
Seénior C 2T-
Master 45-FC
FEMENINO
Master 55-FC
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06:15'30
06:15'31
06:15'76
06:15'96
06:16'69
06:17'24
06:17'85
06:18'08
06:18'31
06:18'37
06:18'66
06:18'75
06:22'44
06:22'90
06:23'65
06:24'17
06:24'29
06:24'55
06:25'29
06:25'85
06:27'06
06:27'90
06:31'35
06:34'50
06:36'76
06:39'25
06:39'67
06:40'68
06:41'24
06:41'38
06:41'78
06:42'22
06:42'39
06:43'36
06:49'19
06:50'99
06:53'97
07:00'93
07:04'18
07:10'18
07:18'37
07:19'81
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DIF.

01:18'86
01:20'23
01:20'24
01:20'69
01:20'89
01:21'62
01:22'17
01:22'78
01:23'01
01:23'24
01:23'30
01:23'59
01:23'68
01:27'37
01:27'83
01:28'58
01:29'10
01:29'22
01:29'48
01:30'22
01:30'78
01:31'99
01:32'83
01:36'28
01:39'43
01:41'69
01:44'18
01:44'60
01:45'61
01:46'17
01:46'31
01:46'71
01:47'15
01:47'32
01:48'29
01:54'12
01:55'92
01:58'90
02:05'86
02:09'11
02:15'11
02:23'30
02:24'74
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH ENDURO TEST -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
216 456 PARRAMON BRAVO, NEUS HUSQVARNA FEMENINO 07:30'34 02:35'27
217 588 DUOCASTELLA GIRBAU, CLAUDIA FEMENINO- 08:2324 03:28'17
218 563 ROIG BERNADAS, EDUARD KTM Senior C 4T- 08:48'12 03:53'05
219 455 CALVO MOMBIEDRO, JULIA BETA FEMENINO 10:13'52 05:18'45
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH ENDURO TEST -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.

1 26 GARCIA MONTANA, JOSEP KTM ENDURO 1 04:51'78

2 3 PICHON, ZACHARY SHERCO ENDURO 2 05:00'92 00:09'14

3 11 NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO BETA ENDURO 2 05:02'86 00:11'08

4 41 MAGAIN , ANTOINE SHERCO ENDURO 3 05:03'20 00:11'42

5 2 SANS SORIA, MARC YAMAHA ENDURO 2 05:03'64 00:11'86

6 94 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME KTM ENDURO 3 05:04'92 00:13'14

7 98 LE QUERE, LEO RIEJU ENDURO 3 05:07'93 00:16'15

8 6 TOMAS FONT, PAU RIEJU ENDURO 1 05:08'93 00:17'15

9 18 QUER MOLGO, JORDI HUSQVARNA ENDURO 1 05:10'29 00:18'51
10 16 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL BETA ENDURO 2 05:10'37 00:18'59
11 96 GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR BETA ENDURO 3 05:10'45 00:18'67
12 29 KUTULAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS KTM ENDURO 2 05:12'93 00:21'15
13 28 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT GAS GAS ENDURO 2 05:12'97 00:21'19
14 4 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX KTM JUNIOR 05:13'89 00:22'11
15 66 SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL KTM JUNIOR 05:14'93 00:23'15
16 44 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RAUL SHERCO JUNIOR 05:15'33 00:23'55
17 24 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO JUNIOR 05:15'80 00:24'02
18 69 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE SHERCO ENDURO 2 05:16'14 00:24'36
19 92 SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA RIEJU ENDURO 2 05:16'16 00:24'38
20 17 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX KTM JUNIOR 05:16'39 00:24'61
21 60 TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO BETA ENDURO 1 05:16'86 00:25'08
22 70 MODIN, KLAS ARVID YAMAHA JUNIOR 05:20'28 00:28'50
23 8 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO JUNIOR 05:20'37 00:28'59
24 32 FUMERO GONZALEZ, MANUEL A. KTM JUNIOR 05:20'77 00:28'99
25 251 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS KTM SENIOR B 4T 05:21'50 00:29'72
26 7 CEBALLOS ESCALERA, ALEJANDRO HONDA JUNIOR 05:21'74 00:29'96
27 50 ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI KTM JUNIOR 05:22'64 00:30'86
28 61 ROCARIUS, ORIOL JUNIOR 05:23'42 00:31'64
29 81 VALDEBENITO CABRERA, LUAS YAMAHA JUNIOR 05:23'44 00:31'66
30 33 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO GAS GAS JUNIOR 05:23'71 00:31'93
31 72 PANDO LLANA, JULIO BETA JUNIOR 05:24'08 00:32'30
32 95 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL GAS GAS ENDURO 2 05:24'66 00:32'88
33 252 GARCIA DUARTE, JESUS KTM SENIOR B 4T 05:25'63 00:33'85
34 525 CALMET CALVERAS, MARC KTM Senior B 4T- 05:26'21 00:34'43
35 500 CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU KTM Junior Open- 05:26'91 00:35'13
36 9 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS JUNIOR 05:27'65 00:35'87
37 97 GODOY, LUCAS DAVID KTM JUNIOR 05:28'35 00:36'57
38 89 GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO RIEJU ENDURO 3 05:28'42 00:36'64
39 101 TRUYOLS CANIZARES, MARC KTM TN JUNIOR 05:28'54 00:36'76
40 43 GIL SALA, XAVIER SHERCO JUNIOR 05:29'77 00:37'99
41 93 SELINGER, INBAR SHLOMO KTM JUNIOR 05:29'82 00:38'04
42 538 MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID KTM Senior C 2T- 05:30'95 00:39'17
43 261 ENGUIX CASADES, JORDI BETA SENIOR B 4T 05:31'35 00:39'57
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Clasificacion SCRATCH ENDURO TEST -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
44 509 LLUCH CASTILLON, MIQUEL BETA Sénior B 2T- 05:31'36 00:39'58
45 209 FERRERES ALOU, JESUS KTM SENIOR B 2T 05:31'83 00:40'05
46 262 GARMENDIA IMAZ, URKO SENIOR B 4T 05:31'87 00:40'09
47 214 BRAQUE DEL OLOMO, JORDI SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 05:33'35 00:41'57
48 253 GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO HONDA SENIOR B 4T 05:33'46 00:41'68
49 52 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL SHERCO JUNIOR 05:3372 00:41'94
50 105 FONT SALVANS, ARNAU TN JUNIOR 05:34'06 00:42'28
51 513 GARCIA CONDE, ERIC KTM Sénior B 2T- 05:34'37 00:42'59
52 260 SANGRA LLUCH, SERGI KTM SENIOR B 4T 05:34'51 00:42'73
53 204 GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO KTM SENIOR B 2T 05:34'84 00:43'06
54 203 GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 05:35'08 00:43'30
55 517 CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI GASGAS Sénior B 2T- 05:35'10 00:43'32
56 511 ABELLA MORA, JAUME SHERCO Sénior B 2T- 05:35'10 00:43'32
57 301 REDONDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE BETA SENIOR C 2T 05:36'57 00:44'79
58 351 ARCE IGLESIAS, EFREN KTM SENIOR C 4T 05:37'19 00:45'41
59 502 VIUSA CASSANYES, OLEGUER BETA Junior Trofeu- 05:38'08 00:46'30
60 42 DAVIES, SAMUEL RONALD PETER KTM JUNIOR 05:38'24 00:46'46
61 202 NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 05:38'26 00:46'48
62 201 MARTIN PRIETO, IVAN BETA SENIOR B 2T 05:38'73 00:46'95
63 103 BARCENA JAURRIETA, JAVIER TN JUNIOR 05:38'91 00:47'13
64 510 MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC RIEJU Sénior B 2T- 05:38'96 00:47'18
65 416 ANDERSSON, PATRIK YAMAHA MASTER 45 05:39'04 00:47'26
66 451 BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA RIEJU FEMENINO 05:39'10 00:47'32
67 302 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ, IVAN HUSQVARNA  SENIOR C 2T 05:39'11 00:47'33
68 501 ARENAS PERNA, XAVIER HONDA Junior Trofeu- 05:39'57 00:47'79
69 27 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO HUSQVARNA  ENDURO 1 05:40'18 00:48'40
70 352 CORDOBES POZANCO, DAVID SENIOR C 4T 05:40'76 00:48'98
71 257 CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI BETA SENIOR B 4T 05:41'02 00:49'24
72 212 IVANEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO SENIOR B 2T 05:41'19 00:49'41
73 353 GIMENO GARCIA, ANTONIO KTM SENIOR C 4T 05:41'45 00:49'67
74 565 SERRARIPOLL, DAVID KTM Master 45-FC 05:41'78 00:50'00
75 411 MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS KTM MASTER 45 05:41'96 00:50'18
76 540 SERRAT FERRER, JOSEP KTM Sénior C 2T- 05:42'78 00:51'00
77 263 PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE KTM SENIOR B 4T 05:42'91 00:51'13
78 354 GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE KTM SENIOR C 4T 05:42'94 00:51'16
79 459 ROWETT, ROSIE RIEJU FEMENINO 05:43'10 00:51'32
80 553 PRAT PRADES, MARC SHERCO Sénior C 2T- 05:43'65 00:51'87
81 51 FERNANDEZ SERRA, MARC KTM JUNIOR 05:44'39 00:52'61
82 556 XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER KTM Sénior C 4T- 05:44'67 00:52'89
83 401 PARRA AGUADO, JOSE DAVID BETA MASTER 45 05:44'72 00:52'94
84 457 RABIONET MASO, MIREIA HUSQVARNA  FEMENINO 05:44'77 00:52'99
85 361 GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES GAS GAS SENIOR C 4T 05:45'48 00:53'70
86 102 SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL KTM TN JUNIOR 05:45'95 00:54'17
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POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.

87 555 RUIZ CANO, RUBEN GASGAS Sénior C 4T- 05:46'48 00:54'70

88 254 GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC HUSQVARNA  SENIOR B 4T 05:46'54 00:54'76

89 206 REVERTE JIMENEZ, PABLO BETA SENIOR B 2T 05:47'22 00:55'44

90 557 CODINA GUAL, RAMON KTM Sénior C 4T- 05:47'84 00:56'06

91 515 SERRADELL FEIXAS, PAU BETA Sénior B 2T- 05:49'07 00:57'29

92 422 MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO HONDA MASTER 55 05:49'49 00:57'71

93 208 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 05:49'61 00:57'83

94 5 BOET SURROCA, POL RIEJU JUNIOR 05:50'17 00:58'39

95 310 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL SHERCO SENIOR C 2T 05:50'23 00:58'45

96 504 CAMI SORIA, PAU Junior Trofeu- 05:50'42 00:58'64

97 255 RABERT PALMA, EDUARD BETA SENIOR B 4T 05:50'78 00:59'00

98 210 SERAROLS MORO, ESTEVE KTM SENIOR B 2T 05:50'99 00:59'21

99 524 GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE KTM Sénior B 4T- 05:51'60 00:59'82
100 562 GOST ESTRUCH, JUAN KTM Sénior C 4T- 05:51'68 00:59'90
101 539 OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI RIEJU Sénior C 2T- 05:51'91 01:00'13
102 421 LASALA SEGURA, SERGI KTM MASTER 55 05:51'92 01:00'14
103 364 HAMED MOHAMED, NORDIN KTM SENIOR C 4T 05:52'05 01:0027
104 106 AVILES JIMENEZ, RUBEN TN JUNIOR 05:52'74 01:00'96
105 303 PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI KTM SENIOR C 2T 05:53'22 01:01'44
106 259 PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER KTM SENIOR B 4T 05:53'72 01:01'94
107 104 ROMERO AMIGO, MARC BETA TN JUNIOR 05:53'98 01:02'20
108 528 MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS Sénior B 4T- 05:54'08 01:02'30
109 452 SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA GAS GAS FEMENINO 05:54'38 01:02'60
110 410 GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID HUSQVARNA  MASTER 45 05:54'54 01:02'76
111 207 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO SENIOR B 2T 05:54'59 01:02'81
112 402 RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE GAS GAS MASTER 45 05:54'76 01:02'98
113 542 VILARRUBIA POU, MARC KTM Seénior C 2T- 05:55'18 01:03'40
114 549 HERNANDEZ RIBERA, JOAN SHERCO Seénior C 2T- 05:55'22 01:03'44
115 576 GARCIA ALONSO, ALBERT FANTIC Master 45-FC 05:55'24 01:03'46
116 20 OBRADO GARCIA, SAMUEL GAS GAS ENDURO 1 05:55'61 01:03'83
117 521 SASETA GALVE, GERMAN Sénior B 2T- 05:55'88 01:04'10
118 412 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD MASTER 45 05:55'93 01:04'15
119 512 NAVASCUES NOTIVOLI, ALVARO Sénior B 2T- 05:56'59 01:04'81
120 405 GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL GAS GAS MASTER 45 05:57'08 01:05'30
121 355 SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI KTM SENIOR C 4T 05:57'31 01:05'53
122 568 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JOAN Master 45-FC 05:57'37 01:05'59
123 360 GARCIA MERINO, JULIO LUIS HUSQVARNA  SENIOR C 4T 05:57'62 01:05'84
124 406 MORA LORCA, MANUEL SHERCO MASTER 45 05:58'20 01:06'42
125 307 LOPEZ SOLER, JOSE BETA SENIOR C 2T 05:59'14 01:07'36
126 547 PALOMINO GOMEZ, JOSE GASGAS Sénior C 2T- 05:59'76 01:07'98
127 527 CANO SANCHEZ, XAVIER Sénior B 4T- 06:00'01 01:08'23
128 306 PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES BETA SENIOR C 2T 06:00'37 01:08'59
129 561 ESPINOS PINOL, MIGUEL SHERCO Seénior C 4T- 06:00'74 01:08'96
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Clasificacion SCRATCH ENDURO TEST -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
130 423 LOPEZDOVAL, CARLOS KTM MASTER 55 06:02'42 01:10'64
131 363 GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE HUSQVARNA  SENIOR C 4T 06:02'70 01:10'92
132 548 SOTO DEL ARCO, MANUEL HUSQVARNA  Sénior C 2T- 06:02'91 01:11'13
133 305 RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUSE. SHERCO SENIOR C 2T 06:03'51 01:11'73
134 409 ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT KTM MASTER 45 06:03'97 01:12'19
135 573 MAS ARCOS, JOSEP MARIA RIEJU Master 45-FC 06:05'63 01:13'85
136 213 DELOOF, SANDER SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 06:05'86 01:14'08
137 304 SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE HUSQVARNA  SENIOR C 2T 06:06'14 01:14'36
138 80 MARSOL FRANCITORRA, LLUIS GAS GAS JUNIOR 06:06'53 01:14'75
139 559 PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC SHERCO Seénior C 4T- 06:06'56 01:14'78
140 417 HUETE DIAZ, FCO. MANUEL HUSQVARNA  MASTER 45 06:06'64 01:14'86
141 532 OLANDA MORENO, EDGAR Sénior B 4T- 06:06'68 01:14'90
142 585 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL HUSQVARNA  Master 55-FC 06:06'75 01:14'97
143 403 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP HONDA MASTER 45 06:07'09 01:15'31
144 258 CATALA MIRO, ROGER SHERCO SENIOR B 4T 06:07'55 01:15'77
145 505 CHOPO PERA, MIQUEL SHERCO Junior Trofeu- 06:07'58 01:15'80
146 413 SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM KTM MASTER 45 06:08'64 01:16'86
147 359 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS BETA SENIOR C 4T 06:08'69 01:16'91
148 582 ROSELL PEREZ, JORDI GASGAS Master 55-FC 06:08'96 01:17'18
149 529 SANCHEZ ESTEPA, CARLOS SHERCO Sénior B 4T- 06:09'12 01:17'34
150 356 CASAS CORDON, ALBERT SENIOR C 4T 06:10'01 01:18'23
151 362 ROCA CASTELLA, JORDI KTM SENIOR C 4T 06:11'84 01:20'06
152 530 TABIOS MENACHO, ABRAHAM KTM Sénior B 4T- 06:12'96 01:21'18
153 537 GUIU VIDAL, ERIC KTM Sénior B 4T- 06:12'98 01:21'20
154 507 OTERO SAEZ, ROBERTO SHERCO Junior Trofeu- 06:13'32 01:21'54
155 575 BELLMUNT FARRE, ANGEL MANUEL KTM Master 45-FC 06:14'10 01:22'32
156 564 SANCHEZ-GUIJO YUSTE, JAIME KALEX-KTM Seénior C 4T- 06:14'12 01:22'34
157 533 ARGUDO GIRONES, FERRAN BETA Sénior B 4T- 06:14'20 01:22'42
158 569 SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI GASGAS Master 45-FC 06:14'69 01:22'91
159 429 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO KTM MASTER 55 06:16'07 01:24'29
160 455 CALVO MOMBIEDRO, JULIA BETA FEMENINO 06:16'31 01:24'53
161 256 COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN SHERCO SENIOR B 4T 06:16'35 01:24'57
162 205 GIL CASTELLANO, ADAY KTM SENIOR B 2T 06:17'17 01:25'39
163 566 MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS SHERCO Master 45-FC 06:18'47 01:26'69
164 404 GARCIA ARRIBAS, VICENTE HUSQVARNA  MASTER 45 06:19'52 01:27'74
165 544 VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA Sénior C 2T- 06:19'79 01:28'01
166 558 SOLER SERRA, PAU KTM Sénior C 4T- 06:20'16 01:28'38
167 357 VICENTE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO BETA SENIOR C 4T 06:20'47 01:28'69
168 516 VAQUE MARTINEZ, ALBERTO GASGAS Sénior B 2T- 06:22'25 01:30'47
169 581 TORRA BARALDES, LLUIS ZERO Master 55-FC 06:22'50 01:30'72
170 425 GARCIA MODENES, FCO. JAVIER GAS GAS MASTER 55 06:22'77 01:30'99
171 541 PAGES PARRA, NADIR BETA Sénior C 2T- 06:22'87 01:31'09
172 560 CARDENYES TARRE, DIDAC KTM Seénior C 4T- 06:22'99 01:31'21
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POS. DOR. NOMBRE

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

426
571
308
577
550
358
572
415
545
578
543
414
309

53
567
534
520
458
408
563
418
554
552
579
453
506
523
514
407
536
427
551
570
519
574
535
584
522
583
456
531
588
211
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LOCOCO , ALBERTO

DURAN CODINA, CARLOS

PUJO, NICOLAS

GOMEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREU
ORTIZ PRAT, JOSEP M?

CALLE CANO, GONZALO
ESTUPINA GUIXA, LLUIS
MONTIEL LARRAZ, IVAN
SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD
MOLINERO MONSO, MIQUEL
FERRER NUEZ, CARLOS
VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES
FARINA DONIZ, RUITMAN
IRIONDO SALEGUI, IGOR
MARICHALAR CUADRA, ARTURO
ORRIT CAPDEVILA, JOSEP
CALUGARU , DRAGOS ALEXANDRU
SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT
PENATE MUNOZ, PEDRO

ROIG BERNADAS, EDUARD
DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
VALLS BOSCH, LLUIS
MUZZONIGRO , GIAMPIERO
PARERA FOLGUERA, XAVIER
LEGAZPI NEGUERUELA, BEATRIZ
CUSCO LLUCH, POL

MIMUN AHMED, SAID

MARQUES GUASCH, JORDI
PARRAMON AMETLLER, FRANCESC
VILELLA GRAU, JAUME

MASO BLASCO, JOAN

ICHIM , BOGDAN GABRIEL
BARNES SUCRANA, SAGAR

ILLA IBANEZ, ORIOL

SANCHO JORDAN, RAMON
PARISI TARROJA, ROGER
SANABRA PORTA, JOSEP MARIA
SALVIA ARDERIU, GERARD
PULIDO HUESO, JUAN JOSE
PARRAMON BRAVO, NEUS
SOLER SERRA, MIQUEL
DUOCASTELLA GIRBAU, CLAUDIA
FRANCES CALATAYUD, BORJA

MARCA
BETA
KTM
KTM
BETA
BETA
KTM
BETA
SHERCO
KTM

BETA
HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS
SHERCO

KTM
KTM

GAS GAS
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
GASGAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM

BETA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
GASGAS
KTM

KTM

KTM
GASGAS
KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

MASTER 55
Master 45-FC
SENIOR C 2T
Master 45-FC
Seénior C 2T-
SENIOR C 4T
Master 45-FC
MASTER 45
Senior C 2T-
Master 45-FC
Senior C 2T-
MASTER 45
SENIOR C 2T

JUNIOR

Master 45-FC
Senior B 4T-
Seénior B 2T-
FEMENINO
MASTER 45
Seénior C 4T-
MASTER 45
Seénior C 2T-
Seénior C 2T-
Master 45-FC
FEMENINO

Junior Trofeu-

Seénior B 2T-
Seénior B 2T-
MASTER 45
Seénior B 4T-
MASTER 55
Seénior C 2T-
Master 45-FC
Senior B 2T-
Master 45-FC
Senior B 4T-
Master 55-FC
Seénior B 2T-
Master 55-FC
FEMENINO
Senior B 4T-
FEMENINO
SENIOR B 2T
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06:23'21
06:24'18
06:25'81
06:25'82
06:25'94
06:26'98
06:27'32
06:28'31
06:28'44
06:29'02
06:29'11
06:29'58
06:29'98
06:30'42
06:34'16
06:36'02
06:39'71
06:40'12
06:40'14
06:40'62
06:41'63
06:42'24
06:42'47
06:43'40
06:45'40
06:47'97
06:49'77
06:49'89
06:50'09
06:50'90
06:51'37
06:52'43
07:01'61
07:05'44
07:12'36
07:16'50
07:17'68
07:22'94
07:42'42
08:03'24
08:51'71
08:51'94
09:45'78

y, fem
"
.c'_:}fﬂl

DIF.
01:31'43
01:32'40
01:34'03
01:34'04
01:34'16
01:35'20
01:35'54
01:36'53
01:36'66
01:37'24
01:37'33
01:37'80
01:38'20
01:38'64
01:42'38
01:44'24
01:47'93
01:48'34
01:48'36
01:48'84
01:49'85
01:50'46
01:50'69
01:51'62
01:53'62
01:56'19
01:57'99
01:58'11
01:58'31
01:59'12
01:59'59
02:00'65
02:09'83
02:13'66
02:20'58
02:24'72
02:25'90
02:31'16
02:50'64
03:11'46
03:59'93
04:00'16
04:54'00
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Clasificacion SCRATCH ENDURO TEST - 3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

© 00 ~NO O~ WNPF

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

26
3
11
27
94
2
41
16
98
28
6
29
96
18
92
4
60
72
44
8
69
7
66
70
24
52
32
61
33
81
9
42
17
95
43
50
500
20
89
93
5
51
80

I_IEJL)

GARCIA MONTANA, JOSEP
PICHON , ZACHARY

NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO
NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
SANS SORIA, MARC

MAGAIN , ANTOINE

GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
LE QUERE , LEO

FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT
TOMAS FONT, PAU

KUTULAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS
GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR
QUER MOLGO, JORDI

SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX

TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO
PANDO LLANA, JULIO

SANCHEZ GARCIA, RAUL
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
CEBALLOS ESCALERA, ALEJANDRO
SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL

MODIN , KLAS ARVID

PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL
FUMERO GONZALEZ, MANUEL A.
ROCA RIUS, ORIOL

OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO
VALDEBENITO CABRERA, LUAS
GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS

DAVIES , SAMUEL RONALD PETER
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL

GIL SALA, XAVIER

ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI
CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU
OBRADO GARCIA, SAMUEL
GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO
SELINGER , INBAR SHLOMO
BOET SURROCA, POL
FERNANDEZ SERRA, MARC
MARSOL FRANCITORRA, LLUIS

MARCA
KTM
SHERCO
BETA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
YAMAHA
SHERCO
BETA
RIEJU
GAS GAS
RIEJU
KTM
BETA
HUSQVARNA
RIEJU
KTM
BETA
BETA
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
HONDA
KTM
YAMAHA

SHERCO
KTM

GAS GAS
YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

GAS GAS
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

GAS GAS
RIEJU
KTM
RIEJU
KTM

GAS GAS

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

ENDURO 1
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 2

JUNIOR

ENDURO 1

JUNIOR
JUNIOR

JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
Junior Open-
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
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04:54'16
04:59'19
05:00'47
05:01'10
05:01'73
05:02'33
05:02'40
05:06'72
05:09'42
05:10'77
05:11'86
05:11'89
05:12'34
05:13'84
05:14'97
05:16'36
05:16'43
05:16'87
05:17'18
05:17'40
05:17'48
05:18'13
05:18'15
05:18'53
05:20'89
05:21'75
05:24'10
05:24'13
05:25'05
05:25'75
05:25'84
05:26'06
05:26'19
05:29'26
05:29'64
05:30'38
05:32'41
05:33'25
05:3377
05:35'28
05:43'41
05:47'78
06:01'74

y, fem
"
.c'_:}fﬂl

DIF.

00:05'03
00:06'31
00:06'94
00:07'57
00:08'17
00:08'24
00:12'56
00:15'26
00:16'61
00:17'70
00:17'73
00:18'18
00:19'68
00:20'81
00:22'20
00:22'27
00:22'71
00:23'02
00:23'24
00:23'32
00:23'97
00:23'99
00:24'37
00:26'73
00:27'59
00:29'94
00:29'97
00:30'89
00:31'59
00:31'68
00:31'90
00:32'03
00:35'10
00:35'48
00:36'22
00:38'25
00:39'09
00:39'61
00:41'12
00:49'25
00:53'62
01:07'58
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
M.C. SEGRE
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Clasificacion SCRATCH ENDURO TEST - 3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
44 53 IRIONDO SALEGUI, IGOR SHERCO JUNIOR 06:40'26 01:46'10
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